DP-101S APPLICATION SPESIFIC DIGITAL METER
* Input alternatives to suit the application
* Clear easy to read 4 digit LED display
* Additional optional functions if required
* Waterproof (IP 65) plastic enclosure
* Alternative DC supply voltage
* Practical, reliable, high quality design
MEASUREMENT OPERATION FITTED TO THE

CONNECTIONS
CONSTRUCTION
ORDER INFORMATION
DP-101S - YY -  L2 -  X  -  P
Power supply:
P230 = 230V 50Hz
P24AC = 24 VAC
P24DC = 24 VDC
P24IDC = 24 VDC (Isolated)
Analogue out:
V = Voltage 0-10 V
C = Current 4-20 mA
 Alarm limits
 2 relay outputs
Input
R = Pt-100 temp.
V01   = Voltage 0-1V
V10   = Voltage 0-10V
C420 = Current 4-20 mA
C020= Current 0-20 mA
 ALARM LEVEL PROGRAMMING